## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SI.	No. – site bills	7				-				
register		1270		Date - site bills			. 1 . 1	1		
Company Name:				Register Site:			6/6/2022			
Nan	ne of Contractor	1	RMIL	2				G.M	R	
Nat	ure of work			oun	ON					
	k done	Int	Unal	Pain	jng	work	o do	r al	6-Blow	
SI.			n Date	61	5/2	The second name of the second na	Date		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
No.	Villa/Flat/block no	D. (	Qty.	Rate		Units	Amou	1 6 6 6	Contractors	
1.	Towards G-B	1 - 1			***************************************				bill no	
2.	blat 110; - 101,	LOCK.	,							
3.									MERCHANISM AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PARTY O	
4.	103,104,105	,106								
5.	8107 Inside	Pai-								
6.	sting birt									
7.	work 40-)	-								
B.	9520×401		3,808	32	1-	eft.	1 0	1 0 11		
				0		501	112	1,856		
9.							-			
10.						<b> </b>	-			
11.		otal:	/				-			
ill r	equired	DYE	S INO.		CCT	1-211	11,21	,8561-		
leas	turement &	_			Management propagation and the	bill requ		□ YES	DNO.	
tim	ate sheet:		quired			surement		□ Enclo	sed	
V/C	O no.	2110	☐ Not required		estimate sheet: PO/WO date:			□ Not enclosed		
eme	rks :				FUN	v U date:				
								And the second second second second		
							-			
- 1 110										
	and by Dark 125									
	ved by Project Ma	2	Appr	oved b	y Des	ign Team	a Ap	proved by	M.D.	
ite:	06/26/	an	Date:	Date:				Date:		
ga:			Sign:	Sign:			-			
	This advice awat he ca		- 21			Transit Maria Indiana di Antonio	Sig	ga:		

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for certifying labour hills, hills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

,

Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP					Approved by:	Ramprasad
Project:	Gulmohar Residency					Sign:	
Work Description:	G-Block Internal Paint	ting Work					A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Contractor Name:	Vivek Kumar						
Prepared By	G Rajesh						
Date:	08.01.2022						
S No.	Item Head	Flat.no's	Quantity	Units	Percantage	Amount	Item Head Total
	1 G-Block 1360	G-101,102,103,104,105,106,107					
		Advance20%	7	Flats	20%	33	2 60,928
		Stagel Completion 20%	7	Flats	20%	3.	60,928
			То	tal Amou	int :	Control of the State of the Sta	1,21,856
	Amount in Words:	One Lakh Twenty one Thousand Nine Hung	dred And Fifty Si	x Rupees	Only.	а и	

ESTIMATE SHEET

MEASUREMENT S	The same of the sa							
Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP							
Project:	Gulmohar Residency				Approv	ed by:	Ramprasad	
Work Description:	G -Block Internal Pair	ting Wash			Sign:			
Contractor Name:	Vivek Kumar	ittig Work						
Prepared By	G Rajesh							
Date:	06.06.2022							
S No.	Item Head		A	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	F
1	The state of the s	Flat.no	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	G- block 1360 sft	G-101,102,103,104,105,106,107	1	1	1	7	7	sft
		Advance20%	1	1	1	7	7	sft
		StageI Completion 20%	1	1	1	7	7	sft
					-		/	SIT

## Allowance for Consumables

VivekKumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 06.06.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting Work at G-block.

**Towards:** 

Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : G-Block Internal	
	Painting work flat.no :G-	
	101,102,103,104,105,106,107.	Rs.24,371/-
	Total Amount = 121,856/-	
	Work done from 06.05.2022 To 06.06.2022.	

Amount in words: Twenty Four Thousand Three Hundred And Seventy One Rupees Only.

Sign: Vivel

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

Vivek Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 06.06.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

Project / Site:

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting Work at G-block.

Towards:

Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : F-Block Internal	Amount
	Painting work flat.no :G-	Rs.48,742/-
	101,102,103,104,105,106,107	13.40, /42/-
	Total Amount = 121,856/-	
	Work done from 06.05.2022 To 06.06.2022.	

Amount in words: Fourty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred And Fourty Two Rupees Only.

Sign: Vivek.

## **Bill for Labour Charges**

Vivek Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 06.06.2022

In favor of:

MR Mallapur LLP

**Project / Site:** 

Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting Work at G-block.

**Towards:** 

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: G-Block Internal Painting work flat.no: G-101,102,103,104,105,106,107 Total Amount = 121,856/-	Rs.48,742/-
	Work done from 06.05.2022 To 06.06.2022.	

Amount in words: Fourty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred And Fourty Two Rupees Only.

Sign: Niveb